Documer Number Or	$\approx hh$	DDD11D
C T CORPORATION SYST 660 East Jefferson St Requestor's Name	EM	
<u>Tallahassee, Florida</u> Address	32301	
(850) 222–1092 City State Z	ip Phone	
	RATION(S) NAME	2000023971326 -01/12/9801058013 ******52.50 ******52.50
······································	Vinco Readerdon (i	2000023971325 01/12/38-01058-014 ******35.00 ******35.00
() Profit () NonProfit () Limited Liability () Foreign		nent () Merger 12 00/Withdrawal () Mark P
() Limited Partnership () Reinstatement	() Annual R () Fict. F:	
() Limited Liability () Certified Copy	() Photo Co	opies () CUS
() Call When Ready ● Walk In () Mail Out	() Call if Pro () Will Wait	
Name Availability Document	89 8170001	Please Return Estra Copy(s) Filed Stamps
Examiner	JAN 18	1999 Thanks, Melanie
Updater		PH <e< td=""></e<>
Verifier Acknowledgment	hn =	PH I: OL ATION
W.P. Verifier		P(LP-87.50)
CR2E031 (1-89)	1/12/98	

- - --

•

NOV-17-1997 13:50		212 315 7978 P.05/06
•	CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSH	lip Q
	OF	N SEC
		98 JAN 12 PH 3: 3
		THE STATE
1. Kimco Bradent	ton_Limited_Partnership	A DATE
(Name of	Limited Partnership; must contain a suffix such	as "I imited"
	"Ltd.", or "Limited Partnership")	
2. 3333 New Hyde Park	R. Rd. Suite 100 New Hyde Park, N.Y. 11	042
	(The Business Address of Limited Partnership	
		,
2		
ə	CT CORPORATION SYSTEM (Name of Registered Agent for Service of Proces	
	Section agent for dervice of FIDCe	SS)
4 c/o C T Corpora	tion System, 1200 South Pine Island Road, Plan	tation, Florida 33324
	(Florida Street Address for Registered Agent)	
5. Acceptance by the Regi	stered Agent for Service of Process.	
1 ·····	statical Agent for Service of Process.	
	CT CORPORATION SYSTEM	
0		
There	Graylar had be	
	(Officer Must Sign on This Line)	<u>.</u>
	(Only er Must Sign on This Line)	
	•	
	RESA B. TAYLOR, ASST SECY	
	(Type Name and Title of Officer)	
6 C/O 3333 New Hyd	e Park Road, Suite 100, New Hyde Park	, NY 11042-0020
	The Mailing Address of the Limited Partnership)	

7. The latest date upon which the Limited Partnership is to be dissolved is _____perpetual

٠

•

.

- -

· · · _ · _ · _ · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
NOV-17-1997 13:50	212 315 7978 P.06/06
. ~ _	
	· · ·
•	
· ·	
8. NAME OF GENERAL PARTNER(S)	
and of denence (Anthen(S)	SPECIFIC ADDRESS
Kimeo Bradencon 090, Inc.	3333 New Hyde Park Rd. Suite 100 New Hyde Park, N.Y. 11042
Kimco Bradenton 698, Inc.	New Hyde Tark, North 11042
1 1	
	<u>5</u>
	9
	Z STA
	2 PH OF ST
	Post in the second seco
,	
Signed this23rd day of	er, 1997
Signature of all general partners:	
Kimco Bradenton 698, Inc.	
h me , all	
By: Hun M Janders VAteral	
General Partner	General Partner
General Partner	General Partner

General' Partner

,

. . .

NOV-17-1997 13:50

.

AEFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

BEFORE ME, the undersigned constituting all of the general partners of

Kimco Bradenton Limited Partnership

lows:

The amount of capital contributions to date of the limited partners is \$ 99.00

The total amount contributed and anticipated to be contributed by the limited participated to be contributed by the limited by the limited by the limited by the

at this time totals \$ _99.00

This ______ day of ______ , 19 97

FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

Under the penalties of perjury I (we) declare that I (we) have read the foregoing and that the facts alleged are ture, to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Kimco Bradento 698, Inc.

By: Mulli, M Wellingson, U. P. LUMI General Partner

General Parnter

General Partner

General Partner

General Partner

General Partner

(FIA. - LP 2913 - 10/3/90)